Wittevrouwen 56   |   1358CD Almere   |   The Netherlands   |   Phone: +31-36-5211588
www.energenie.com   |   postmaster@energenie.com
EG-TA-CHAV-QI10-01
Car smartphone holder with
wireless charger, 10 W
Universal fits most smartphones-
Auto-lock system for easy phone fixation-
Fast wireless QI charger-
Features
Universal smartphone car holder with built-in wireless Qi fast
charger
-
10 W fast wireless Qi charging function to charge your phone
while driving
-
Practical auto-lock system, suitable for use with phones from
65 to 85 mm wide
-
Rotating/tilting phone holder with secure fixation on almost
any air vent
-
Specifications
Wireless Qi power output: 10 W (max.)
RF frequency: 110 KHz 205 KHz
Max. field strength: 55.37 dBuV/m(PK) at 3 m
Over current and over voltage protection: yes
Power input: 5.0V/2.0A, 9.0V/1.67A
Power output: 5.0V/1.0A, 9.0V/1.2A
Operating temperature: -10 ~ +40°C
Max. phone width: 65 85 mm
Max. phone thickness: 11 mm
System requirements
Phone with wireless charging support
USB car (fast) charger
Before use, please make sure your car air vent is strong enough to
support phone holders
Phone cases and/or covers can affect wireless charging function
Certificates
Packaging
Package contents
Qi wireless charger phone holder
Air vent mounting bracket
Micro-USB power cable
User manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
48
0.05874
7.45
105x55x135 mm
445x330x400 mm
CN
8716309109949
3926909790
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Car Holders category:
Click to view products by  Gembird manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
KCEH0  TA-CHWAV-01  EG-TA-CHAV-QI10-01  KCTB0  TA-CHW-04  KCLB0  KCSB0  KCGB0  AA0031  51209  51210  51215  51223
51224  AA0113  AA0120  AA0121  51219  TA-CHAV-01  TA-CHAV-03  TA-CHHR-02